

242570 - EDGEWOOD 2025 PAVEMENT RESURFACING				Engineer's Estimate		Riegler Blacktop		Eaton Asphalt	
Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,975.00	\$1,975.00
2	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,860.00	\$2,860.00
3	EROSION & WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
4	ASPHALT PAVEMENT LEVELING COURSE (1")	3550	SY	\$6.25	\$22,187.50	\$5.75	\$20,412.50	\$5.50	\$19,525.00
5	ASPHALT PAVEMENT SURFACE COURSE W/ ARAMID FIBER REINFORCEMENT (FORTA-FI OR ACE FIBER) (1.5")	3550	SY	\$11.50	\$40,825.00	\$9.60	\$34,080.00	\$10.00	\$35,500.00
6	ASPHALT PAVEMENT MILLING (2.5")	3550	SY	\$4.70	\$16,685.00	\$4.00	\$14,200.00	\$3.50	\$12,425.00
7	FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR , AS PER PLAN (10%)	355	SY	\$50.00	\$17,750.00	\$40.00	\$14,200.00	\$60.00	\$21,300.00
8	GRAVEL BASE, 6" DGA FOR SUBGRADE REPAIR (INCLUDES EXCAVATION AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIALS)	60	CY	\$40.00	\$2,400.00	\$25.00	\$1,500.00	\$50.00	\$3,000.00
9	ASPHALT LOW PROFILE CURB	90	LF	\$35.00	\$3,150.00	\$20.00	\$1,800.00	\$19.00	\$1,710.00
	Total				\$115,497.50		\$91,642.50		\$98,595.00

242570 - EDGEWOOD 2025 PAVEMENT RESURFACING				Queen City Blacktop Company, Inc.	
Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
2	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
3	EROSION & WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	1	LS	\$550.00	\$550.00
4	ASPHALT PAVEMENT LEVELING COURSE (1")	3550	SY	\$7.00	\$24,850.00
5	ASPHALT PAVEMENT SURFACE COURSE W/ ARAMID FIBER REINFORCEMENT (FORTA-FI OR ACE FIBER) (1.5")	3550	SY	\$11.50	\$40,825.00
6	ASPHALT PAVEMENT MILLING (2.5")	3550	SY	\$3.00	\$10,650.00
7	FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR , AS PER PLAN (10%)	355	SY	\$65.00	\$23,075.00
8	GRAVEL BASE, 6" DGA FOR SUBGRADE REPAIR (INCLUDES EXCAVATION AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIALS)	60	CY	\$65.00	\$3,900.00
9	ASPHALT LOW PROFILE CURB	90	LF	\$11.00	\$990.00
	Total				\$107,840.00